MATERICA STICK
BEAM DOWN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The Materica Stick Linear Suspension by Cerchio Lighting provides ambient
upward light and strong downward suspension. This concrete-constructed
suspended light has a sleek and tough linear horizontal shape. This ceiling light

©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 04/04/2024
HOW TO ORDER:
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
Example:
055-051-D-S-100-30W-ND-02
-100
-150
-200
DIMENSIONS:
1
3
CODE
INSTALLATION TYPE:
Suspended
-D
-S
-S
2
POWER AND LIGHT EMISSION:
CODE = TOTAL WATTS |  Ø
-30W
-46W
-60W
5
*E.G : 30W = 30 total Watts
-D
055-051
23.6" (60cm)
31.5" (80cm)
39" (100cm)
 LUMENS       |      VOLT        |      CCT
2.400 lm/ 24V /3000K
3.600 lm/ 46V /3000K
4.800 lm/ 60V /3000K
6 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-ND
-0-10
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
CODE:
055-051
L: 39.37" (100 cm)
2.56" (6.5 cm)
59.06" (150 cm)
H:
H:
L: 59.06" (150 cm)
2.56" (6.5 cm)
59.06" (150 cm)
H:
H:
L: 78.74" (200 cm)
2.56" (6.5 cm)
59.06" (150 cm)
H:
H:
7 FINISH OPTIONS:
-02
-13